
 

  

Parent Tours 2023-2024 
Tours are by appointment only. Please register online. 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Thursday, September 14, 2023  9:00-10:30 a.m. PM 
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 5:00-6:00 p.m. PM 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Thursday, September 28, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
   
Tuesday, October 03, 2023  9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Thursday, October 05, 2023  9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023  5:00-6:15 p.m. PM 
Thursday, October 12, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Monday, October 16, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Thursday, October 19, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Tuesday, October 24, 2023  5:00-6:00 p.m. PM 
Thursday, October 26, 2023  9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
   
Open House, Sunday, November 05, 2023 10:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. * 
Tuesday, November 07, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Thursday, November 09, 2023  5:00-6:00 p.m. PM 
Monday, November 13, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 5:00-6:00 p.m. PM 
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
   
Tuesday, December 05, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Wednesday, December 06, 2023 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 5:00-6:00 p.m. PM 
   
Thursday, January 11, 2024 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 
Thursday, January 18, 2024 5:00-6:00 p.m. PM 
Tuesday, January 30, 2024 9:00-10:30 a.m. AM 

 

https://www.catherinecookschool.org/admissions/tours

